
0b154 Naumburg <> Fritzlar

Reisedienst Bonte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S

Vor dem TorNaumburg, 

Fritzlarer Straße

BrückeNaumburg-Elbenberg, 

Mitte

Am Berg

Altenheim Hahn

Am Berg

Mitte

Brücke

Kreuz

Abzw WaldhofNaumburg, 

Im Hain

Bahnhof

Drosselweg

Martelsberg

Vor der HerbergeNaumburg-Altenstädt, 

Mitte

Auf dem Lindengarten

FriedhofNaumburg-Altendorf, 

Bürgerhaus

FreibadNaumburg-Heimarshausen, 

Mitte

KönigstraßeBad Emstal-Balhorn, 

SiedlungFritzlar-Züschen, 

Post

Waldecker StraßeFritzlar-Lohne, 

Emstaler Straße

Züschener StraßeFritzlar-Haddamar, 

Am FriedhofFritzlar-Geismar, 

DGH

NordfeldFritzlar, 

Allee

Berliner Platz

Amtsgericht

Grundschule

6.51

6.52

6.55

6.57

6.58

6.59

7.00

7.01

7.02

7.03

7.04

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.05

7.06

7.10

7.11

-

7.13

7.14

-

-

7.19

-

-

7.23

7.25

7.30

6.51

6.52

6.52

6.53

6.54

6.55

6.56

-

-

-

-

6.58

7.13

7.14

-

-

7.19

-

-

7.23

7.25

7.30

7.40

7.41

7.46
-

7.48

7.40

7.41

7.46
-

-

7.48

7.52

8.25

8.26

8.31
-

-

8.33

8.37

12.00

12.01

12.06
-

-

12.08

12.12

13.00

13.01

13.06
-

-

13.08

13.12

14.01

14.02

14.02

14.03

14.04

14.05

14.06

-

-

-

-

14.09

-

-

-

14.20

-

-

-

14.27
-

-

14.29

14.33

14.17

14.19
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

14.21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

14.23
-

-

-

-

-

14.29

14.32
-

-

-

-

14.39
-

-

14.41

14.45

16.26

16.27

16.27

16.28

16.29

16.30

16.31

-

-

-

-

16.34

-

-

-

16.45

16.51

-

-

16.55

16.57

17.01

16.32

16.34
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16.36

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16.38
-

-

-

-

-

16.44

16.47
-

-

-

-

16.54

16.56

17.01

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S

GrundschuleFritzlar, 

Berliner Platz

Amtsgericht

Allee

Nordfeld

BonifatiusstraßeFritzlar-Geismar, 

Am Friedhof

PostFritzlar-Züschen, 

Siedlung

MitteNaumburg-Heimarshausen, 

Freibad

BürgerhausNaumburg-Altendorf, 

Friedhof

Abzw WaldhofNaumburg, 

KreuzNaumburg-Elbenberg, 

Brücke

Mitte

Am Berg

Altenheim Hahn

Am Berg

Mitte

Brücke

Kreuz

Fritzlarer StraßeNaumburg, 

Im Hain

11.40

11.47

11.49

11.51

11.53

11.58

11.59

12.40

12.47

12.49

12.51

12.53

12.58

12.59

13.27

13.29

13.31

13.33

13.38

13.39

13.47

13.48

13.49

13.50

13.55

13.56

13.57
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

13.59

14.00

13.25

13.32

13.34

13.36

13.38

13.43

13.44

13.52

13.53

13.54

13.55

14.00

14.01

14.02

14.03

14.04

14.05

14.06

14.07

14.08

14.09

14.10

14.11

14.14

14.15

15.35

15.42

15.44

15.46

15.48

15.53

15.54

16.02

16.03

16.04

16.05

16.10

16.11

16.12

16.13

16.14

16.15

16.16

16.17

16.18

16.19

16.20

16.21

16.24

16.25

S an Schultagen


